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TECHNICIAN CATEGORY - (156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

NAME

Abuu Msepwa ltuja
Achi Willium Mbwambo
Adam J Adam

Adelfina Mrema Wenseslaus

Adrian Haule

Agnes Andosi Mwasinga
Aisha A Ngaika

Almasi Ally Jumanne
Amina Abubakari Isa
Amina Jumaa Bakary
Anicia Medard

Anifa Marijan Ally

Anitha Justinian Karungo
Ashura Makumbi
Ashura Mbwana Khalfani
Asma Sued Omary
Asmini Hamidu Jongo
Athuman Salehe Hassani

Atuganile Herbert

Augustino Solomoni Mlema

Baraka M Mesanga

Beatha Paschale

GENDER

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

PSPTB-2024-064017
PSPTB-2024-064050
PSPTB-2024-064051
PSPTB-2024-064052
PSPTB-2024-064053
PSPTB-2024-064054
PSPTB-2024-064055
PSPTB-2024-063799
PSPTB-2024-064056
PSPTB-2024-064088
PSPTB-2024-064057
PSPTB-2024-064058
PSPTB-2024-064059
PSPTB-2024-064060
PSPTB-2024-064018
PSPTB-2024-064061
PSPTB-2024-064062
PSPTB-2024-064019
PSPTB-2024-064063
PSPTB-2024-064064
PSPTB-2024-064020
PSPTB-2024-064065



No.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

TECHNICIAN CATEGORY - (156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

NAME

Boniface Emmanuel
Bruno Abel Kambanga
Burhan R Njwete

Charles K Deus

Christina Michael
Christina Raymond
Claud A Maige

Consolata Renatusy Kibaho
Daina T Mwankenja
Dalia Komba Kasoma
Damas Henry Kilagula
Daniel Masesa

Danis E Mwalukunga
Daud Shekh Wikama
David Godfrey Marwa
Deogratias Emanuel Tete
Devotha Kamugisha
Edmundi Cyprian Ngimbanyi
Edwin Tito

Elia Rumanyika Moris
Elifrida Raphael

Emmanuel Frank Selemani

GENDER

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

PSPTB-2024-064066
PSPTB-2024-064067
PSPTB-2024-064068
PSPTB-2024-064069
PSPTB-2024-064070
PSPTB-2024-064021
PSPTB-2024-064071
PSPTB-2024-064072
PSPTB-2022-040748
PSPTB-2024-064073
PSPTB-2024-064074
PSPTB-2024-064075
PSPTB-2024-064076
PSPTB-2024-064077
PSPTB-2024-064022
PSPTB-2024-064078
PSPTB-2024-064023
PSPTB-2024-064079
PSPTB-2024-064048
PSPTB-2024-064024
PSPTB-2024-064080
PSPTB-2024-064081



No.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

TECHNICIAN CATEGORY - (156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

NAME

Esther Paul Salum
Fadhili Shaban Ally
Fadhili Zephania Mwilaphi
Faith Fidel Migabo
Fatuma Hamisi Hussein
Felister Clement Mijumba
Festo Chambika

Flora Majigo

Genes S Kilawe

Glory E Kihungwa

Grace Lugono

Gradis Mayani Boneka
Hamima Miraji Khamis
Happy Magesa Francis
Hasna H Milanga

Henry Joseph

Herry Kyejo

Hilda N Iramu

Hildegarde Y Mrema
Hongera Magunusi Kaywanga
Hosiana Petro Burra

Humphrey D Gwamaka

GENDER

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

PSPTB-2024-064025
PSPTB-2024-064026
PSPTB-2024-064082
PSPTB-2024-064027
PSPTB-2024-064083
PSPTB-2024-064028
PSPTB-2024-064084
PSPTB-2024-064085
PSPTB-2024-064029
PSPTB-2024-064086
PSPTB-2024-064030
PSPTB-2024-064031
PSPTB-2024-064087
PSPTB-2021-002841
PSPTB-2024-064089
PSPTB-2020-001074
PSPTB-2024-064090
PSPTB-2024-064091
PSPTB-2024-064092
PSPTB-2024-064093
PSPTB-2024-064032
PSPTB-2024-064033



No.

67
68
69
70
1
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

TECHNICIAN CATEGORY -

NAME

Isack Nelson Ntibihinyura
Ismail Ahmad Haji

Ismail Felex Mushi
Jackline Joseph Chilumba
Jackson John

Jafalli S Mbwana

Jamali Hassan Said
James E Henku

Janeth James Millinga
Japhet Jambo

Joanitha Anold

John D Mayenga

Joseph David Nyondo
Judith Emmanuel Gwikama
Juma Abdi Changalima
Kelian Ng'ashe

Kelving Ewald Kitaly
Koletha Nyambi

Kulwa Kalidushi Elias
Leokadia Joseph

Lilian Mapunda

Lubango Makwani Lubango

(156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

GENDER

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

PSPTB-2024-064034
PSPTB-2024-064094
PSPTB-2024-064035
PSPTB-2024-064095
PSPTB-2024-064096
PSPTB-2024-064097
PSPTB-2024-064098
PSPTB-2024-064099
PSPTB-2024-064100
PSPTB-2024-064101
PSPTB-2024-064102
PSPTB-2024-064103
PSPTB-2024-064104
PSPTB-2024-064105
PSPTB-2024-064106
PSPTB-2024-064107
PSPTB-2024-064036
PSPTB-2024-064108
PSPTB-2024-064109
PSPTB-2024-062139
PSPTB-2024-064111
PSPTB-2024-064112



No.

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

TECHNICIAN CATEGORY - (156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

NAME

Lucy | Kibassa

Luthigath Sixberth Msanga
Magdalena J Simbila
Magdalena J Yohana
Mahija Ramadhani Mpuna
Manyama S Matete

Maria Paul

Mariamu Abu Hassan
Mathayo Joel Singa
Mbandi Mbandi Yulis
Meriana Peter Ajida
Merina Kanule Paschal
Michael Deusdedith Festus
Michael R Kerenge

Miliam G Mwakifuna
Mpoki John Mlawa
Muhidini Adam

Munira Yahya Issa
Mwajuma S Njale
Mwantumu Abdalla
Naomi K Reuben

Nasma Ibrahimu Mangochi

GENDER

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

PSPTB-2024-064037
PSPTB-2024-064113
PSPTB-2024-064114
PSPTB-2024-064115
PSPTB-2024-064116
PSPTB-2024-064117
PSPTB-2024-064118
PSPTB-2024-064119
PSPTB-2024-064120
PSPTB-2024-064121
PSPTB-2024-064122
PSPTB-2024-064123
PSPTB-2024-064038
PSPTB-2024-064124
PSPTB-2024-064125
PSPTB-2024-064126
PSPTB-2024-064039
PSPTB-2024-064127
PSPTB-2024-064128
PSPTB-2024-064129
PSPTB-2024-064040
PSPTB-2024-064130



No.

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

TECHNICIAN CATEGORY - (156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

NAME
Neema Shija Said

Nehemia Flolce Kibonji
Nicodem Brown

Noel Godbless Maiko
Oliver Thomas

Onorina Nelsoni Mpyanga
Oprah W Baitani

Paskazia Joseph

Patricia T Mjungu

Paul August Temu

Peter Gesase Nyamuhanga
Philmina Philbert

Polikarpi W Massawe
Prisca Elisante Pallangyo
Rabian A Mwangosi
Rahibu R Kassimu

Richard Kashinje Mahenda
Richard Yona Andrea
Rose David Macha

Rubeni N Chikira

Sabina D Pamba

Saduru Karumuna Said

GENDER

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

PSPTB-2024-064131
PSPTB-2024-064132
PSPTB-2024-064133
PSPTB-2024-064041
PSPTB-2024-064134
PSPTB-2024-064135
PSPTB-2024-064136
PSPTB-2024-064042
PSPTB-2024-064043
PSPTB-2024-064137
PSPTB-2024-064138
PSPTB-2024-064139
PSPTB-2024-064140
PSPTB-2024-064141
PSPTB-2024-064142
PSPTB-2024-064143
PSPTB-2024-064049
PSPTB-2024-064144
PSPTB-2024-063804
PSPTB-2024-064145
PSPTB-2024-064146
PSPTB-2024-064147



No.

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

TECHNICIAN CATEGORY - (156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

NAME

Said Hatibu Mlima

Saidi Ally

Samweli Evod Nchemba
Shabani Hamisi Haruna
Shabani Salimu Dunga
Shaibu B Mtenga

Shakila S Muhami
Shamila Iddi Masare
Sharifa Ally Chapapa
Shigela Samson

Steven John

Suzana Emmanuel Lubatula
Suzana Joseph Muniko
Tamasha Said Khassim
Tareeq S Mwandamwagenda
Thomas Josephat
Upendo Michael
Valentine L Philipo
Vumilia Peter Lupenza
Wang'eng'i Mwita Masero
Wilfred S Utyatya

Yasinta Agapiti Lucas

GENDER

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

PSPTB-2024-064044
PSPTB-2024-064148
PSPTB-2024-064149
PSPTB-2024-064150
PSPTB-2024-064151
PSPTB-2024-064152
PSPTB-2024-064153
PSPTB-2024-064154
PSPTB-2024-064155
PSPTB-2024-064045
PSPTB-2024-064046
PSPTB-2023-041549
PSPTB-2024-064156
PSPTB-2024-064047
PSPTB-2024-064163
PSPTB-2024-064157
PSPTB-2024-064158
PSPTB-2024-064159
PSPTB-2024-064160
PSPTB-2024-064161
PSPTB-2024-064162
PSPTB-2024-064164



TECHNICIAN CATEGORY - (156) - 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

REGISTRATION
No. NAME GENDER NUMBER
155  Zaina Saidi Chongowe Female PSPTB-2024-064165

156  Zephania Kasepelwa Mlomwa Male PSPTB-2024-064166



